
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 24 JULY, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

261 1 LA LA LAND Soundtrack1 INR/UMA B002562002
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MUSIC FROM THE AMERICAN EPIC SESSIONS

TURN UP THE QUIET

DAY BREAKS

TOGETHER

KIND OF BLUE

LA LA LAND - THE COMPLETE MUSICAL EXPERIENCE

ULTIMATE SINATRA

CHEEK TO CHEEK

IRONBARK

LIVE AT CARNEGIE HALL

KINGS OF VEGAS

LIFE LOVE FLESH BLOOD

HER BEST

WALLFLOWER

A LOVE SUPREME

THIS TIME TOMORROW

SOMEWHERE OVER THE RAINBOW

THE GREAT AMERICAN SONGBOOK

THE VERY BEST OF DIANA KRALL

Various

Diana Krall

Norah Jones

Michael Ball, Alfie Boe

Miles Davis

Soundtrack

Frank Sinatra

Tony Bennett & Lady Gaga

The Waifs

Joe Bonamassa

Harrison Craig

Imelda May

Etta James

Diana Krall

John Coltrane

Lloyd Spiegel

Israel Kamakawiwo'ole

James Morrison

Diana Krall

COL/SME

VE/UMA

CAP/EMI

ACL/UMA

COL/SME

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

INR/UMA

JAR/MGM

IND

MER/UMA

DEC/UMA

UMA

VE/UMA

VE/UMA

OBM/IND

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

VE/UMA
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1

1
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1
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2

1

11

41

8

575

11

92

139

21

4

37

7

124

116

122

3

295

6

485

88875135502

5735217

4795571

4796943

88697335522

5740365

4729205

3797228

WAIFSCD014

JRA56880

5722370

5714901

MCD09367

3786685

9884013

LS 0417

3712199

4815433

1739968
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